Product Specification Sheet
Ray-Q Ltd.
Gilboa St.
Ben-Gurion Airport City
70100, Israel
Tel: (972) 3 9753333
Fax: (972) 3 9753300
RQFB
December 18th,
2007
Page 1 of 1
Flexible Silver Plated Braid
Table 1
Part No.  Fraction
[Inch]
Nom. ID
[Inch]
Strand
Size
[AWG]
Carriers  Ends  Nom.
Weight
[Kg/Km]
RQFB-40S-0032 1/32 0.032±0.002 40 12 4 3.1
RQFB-40S-0063 1/16 0.063±0.003 40 16 5 7.3
RQFB-40S-0093 3/32 0.093±0.004 40 24 5 10.6
RQFB-40S-0125 1/8 0.125±0.005 40 24 7 16.7
RQFB-40S-0188 3/16 0.188±0.002 40 48 5 31.6
RQFB-40S-0250 1/4 0.250±0.003 40 48 7 49.1
RQFB-40S-0375 3/8 0.375±0.012 40 48 9 98.5
RQFB-40S-0500 1/2 0.500±0.010 40 48 12 131.3
RQFB-36S-0750 3/4 0.750±0.02 36 48 12 1066
* Thickness and dimensions are given as reference only and may vary slightly due to manufacturing process inherent with braiding.
1. Identification Part No
RQFB  –  40  S  –  0375
Inside Diameter in mils